Result Notification

The Result of the following Candidates who appeared in
Dec, 2020/ Mar,2021
Stands for :

Examination held in

Abbreviation

Note
Re
RL_UMC

(State Govt. University established under Haryana Act 17 of 2017)

Examination

Marks shown in the column of result means "Pass"
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfairmeans Case

Nomenclature :

Father's Name

SHRIKRISHAN KUMAR

MPA-201 ADMINISTRATION THOUGHT

MPA-202 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

MPA-203 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

MPA-204 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MPA-205(0E) INTRODUCTION TO MASS MEDIA (OPEN ELECTIVE)
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Regn. No. Name of Candidate

181050070005 ANKIT SATISH KUMAR
181050070006 RAHUL JAIPAL
181050070007 RAHUL
181050070009 RISHABH SOROUT MAHIPAL SINGH
181050070010 AMAN PREET BALWAN SINGH
181050070012 PIYUSH RAO INDERPAL YADAV
181050070015 ASHUTOSH GURANI

Result
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

HARISH CHANDRA GURANI PASS

is hereby declared as under :-

252

231

263

228

269

236

260

M.A. Public Administration with specialization in Public Policy & Semester

Dec, 2020/ Mar,2021

ML.A. Public Administration with speciali Semester

Details
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Endst. No. : Results/2021/_ 2 66\ — 2L 6Y

Copy of the above is forwarded to the foIIowiniS)r information necessary action.
1. Head, Department of vl o.c' ™MiNngh WUG-

L4
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4. DR (IT) for Upload on Web Site




